Mikriukova Olena Ivanivna

Category Family member

Last position doHpA oep)xaBHOro ManHa YKpaiHu, roJIOBHUI crieuianict

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.97
Expand

risks

1. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 739 527,60 UAH, that in 17.2199 times exceeds
income of 42 946,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year

2. declared amount of vehicles owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Mikriukova Sofiia Serhiivna daughter

Mikriukov Serhii Anatoliiovych husband
Concern of Radio Broadcasting, Radio

Communication and Television , CEO

Mikriukov Mykhailo Serhiiovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38667
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38667
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38667
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38667
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38568
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38568
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38568
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38568
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/214
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/214
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38669
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38669

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

®oHA fep>KaBHOro
YKpaiHn, roJI0BHUIA

®doHA oep>KaBHOro
YKpaiHn, ros0BHUIA

®oHA fep>KaBHOro
YKpaiHn, roJI0BHUNA

®oHA oep>KaBHOro
YKpaiHn, rosoBHUIA

MaWHa
cneuianicT

MalHa
cneuianicT

MaWHa
cneuianicT

MalHa
cneuianicT

8 070,91 23
199,07

23 399,55 —

1 460,93 —

1579,37 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_637c8c47-71f5-40a4-afb5-102954e85afe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c89080f2-2a33-440f-9d48-fa2a0bab0d54
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8733c3f0-eb02-42ff-bedf-ddcef1855dd1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d7f5f2be-3249-412b-9e2a-f1b97b17947d

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

72
000,00

22
500,00

18
000,00

12
000,00

12
000,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

1513.0 sq.

1513.0 sq.

1513.0 sq.

1513.0 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

291.1 sq.

291.1 sq.

291.1 sq.

291.1 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

120.5 sq.
(2)

120.5 sq.
(2)

120.5 sq.
(2)

120.5 sq.
(2)
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VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of

BA3 2121 1981

TOYOTA CAMRY 2003
BA3 2121 1981
BMW R 1200C 1999
KM3 OHenp 11 1986

KM3 OHenp 11 1986
BMW R 1200C 1999
BA3 2121 1981
TOYOTA CAMRY 2003

KM3 OHenp 11 1986
BMW R 1200C 1999
BA3 2121 1981
TOYOTA CAMRY 2003

the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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